

Dear Editor,

This is excellent news! We have made the following changes to the manuscript following your comments:

1. P19, L19: "Figure 11 provides a spatial view of the ..." should be changed to "Figure 10 provides a spatial view of the ..."

*The figure number is correct, but we agree that the wording "temporal coverage" sound like Figure 10. We have removed 'temporal' from the text in order to avoid confusion.*

*Figure 11 provides a spatial view of the temporal coverage of the time series. -> Figure 11 provides a spatial view of the coverage of the time series.*

2. P2, L29: "IPP" should be defined as "IPP (Interferometric Post Processing)" because it's the first time an abbreviation has appeared.

*Done.*

3. P10, L28: "three main groups" should be changed to "five main groups".

*Done.*

Thank you for acting as editor on our manuscript.

Sincerely, Anne Solgaard on behalf of all co-authors